NOTICE OF MEETING
APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD
COLEMAN COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF COLEMAN

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Coleman County Appraisal Review Board
will be held on Tuesday, October 14, 2025, at 8:15 A.M. at the Coleman County
Appraisal District, 105 S. Commercial Avenue, Coleman, Texas for considering and
acting upon the following:

AGENDA ITEMS

Call Meeting to Order

Establishment of a Quorum

Review Minutes of Previous Meeting

Conduct Hearing and Take Action on 2025 Protests
Review Late Filed Protests

Recess

S

Accounts to be heard:

64251
11182
16753
17380
19592
92667
64408
10160
13501
15421
11254
13019
53407

Executive session may be entered into pursuant to Texas Government Code Sections
55.071 through 551.084 of the Texas Open Meeting Act and Education Code 21.556.
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